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628
620
621
618
631
637
616
622
638
608
629
609
639
619
632
633
630
623
634
610
635
636
624
600
627
617
601

641

615
602
625

644
612

613

614
626
604
640

603

611

643

642

605

8e Halve Marathon Deinze > Aalter - 11 november 2011

Naam

DESSEIN STEVEN
VERBEKE KAREL

MARIS EVERT

VAN RYSSEGHEM WIM
DECLERCK PETER
GLAUDE GEERT

VAN BALLENBERGHE JANA
VANDE WIELE JOLIEN

DE RYCKER EVY
VERSTICHEL FREDDY
LIPPENS CINDY
VERCRUYSSE NICO
HUYGEBAERT HANNE

DE VRIEZE RUDY
CHIELENS MICHAEL

DE LEY GINO

VAN DEN NEUCKER LUC
VANHOEIJEN MIA
HELDERWEIRD GONDA
LIVIAU RUTH

TOURNET NICOLE
VERHEYDEN ARNAUD
GOETHALS GEERT

DE KEYSER MARIE JEANNE
EGGERMONT DIMITRI

DE MUYNCK SABINE

DE WILDE BRAM

VAN DE WALLE SANDER
VAN BALLENBERGHE WALTER
DE WILDE DAAN
GOETHALS ELINE
CNOCKAERT NANCY
SYNAEVE NADINE
GAELENS GUY

VAN AVERMAET RITA

VAN LANDSCHOOT CLAUDINE
MEULEBROECK ANNICK
GHIJSSELS ROGER
ROEGIERS NELE

DE WINTER AN

EDWARDS CAITLIN
EDWARDS TAMRYN

VAN DE VOORDE JULIETTE

3,9 KM

Woonplaats

SENTE
AALTER

WAARSCHOOT
ROESELARE
GENT

DEINZE
ZOMERGEM
STEKENE
ADEGEM
KNESSELARE
KNESSELARE
DESTELBERGEN
ROESELARE
WONDELGEM

DEINZE
DEINZE

RUISELEDE
RONSE
DEINZE
BELLEM
BELLEM
GENT
EEKLO

GENT
EEKLO
DEINZE
WANLAIN
EVERGEM
EVERGEM
EVERGEM
BELLEM
EKSAARDE

EEKLO
LEDEBERG
MOREGEM
MOREGEM
ZELE

GB]J CAT P/CAT

1969
1991
1985
1969
1974
1972
1993
1999
1984
1947
1979
1976
1998
1953
1999
1971
1960
1968
1968
1984
1951
1999
1967
1948
1964
1964
2002
1996
1957
2004
1994
1966
1954
1958
1949
1960
1977
1947
1979
1984
2005
2002
1943
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Tijd

0:13:
113
114
:00

115

15

17

17

119

120
120

121
121

122

0:28

0:29:
0:30:
0:30:
41

0:41

:15:
143
116:
117
117
117
41
17:
148
17:
18:
:18:
18:
107
:19:
:19:
:20:
120
138
:20:
:20:
:20:
121
122
143
122
123
122
124
124
124
124
126:
:28:
129

41
56
28

35

24
08
14
16

45

52
02
05
51

13
52
00

44
52
59
14

01

32
01
03
26
56
34
16

00
17
19

GEM  KM-Tijd

17,10 3:31
16,80  3:34
16,18  3:43
15,60  3:51
15,01 4:00
14,89  4:02
14,28  4:12
13,65 4:24
13,58  4:25
13,55 4:26
13,24 4:32
13,19  4:33
13,14  4:34
13,10 4:35
12,97  4:38
12,94  4:38
12,42 4:50
12,24  4:54
12,17  4:56
11,78  5:06
11,70  5:08
11,51  5:13
11,34 517
11,29  5:19
11,21 5:21
11,16  5:23
11,02 527
10,96  5:29
10,78  5:34
10,63  5:39
10,45 5:44
10,39  5:47
9,75  6:09
9,73  6:10
9,57  6:16
9,39  6:24
8,81  6:49
8,28  7:15
8,21  7:18
8,07  7:26
7,73 7:46
7,72  7:46
5,61  10:41



